

Shri Shivaji Education Society Amravati's

J. D. Patil Sangludkar Mahavidyalaya, Daryapur

Dist. Amravati (M.S.) – 444803

Estd.- 1961

NAAC Reaccredited with 'B++' GRADE (CGPA 2.88)



Criterion-IV: Infrastructure and Learning Resources

4.3.1 Institution frequently updates its IT facilities including wifi



Shri Shivaji Education Society Amravati's

J. D. Patil Sangludkar Mahavidyalaya Daryapur. Dist. Amravati (MH)



NAAC Reaccredited With Grade B** (CGPA 2.88)

President Hon'ble Harshvardhan P. Deshmukh Principal Dr. A.K. Bodkhe M.Sc., (Zoo), Ph. D. Founder President
Dr. Panjabrao Alias Bhausaheb Deshmukh

Outward No. JDPS/ IQAC

Sr. College No. 107 / Jr. College No. J02.12.002

Date - 28 / 06 /2023

Certificate

This is to certify that the documents attached in **4.3.1 Institution frequently updates its IT facilities including wifi** are verified and found correct to the best of my knowledge.

IQAC Co-ordinator J.D. Patil Sangludkar Mahavidyalaya Daryapur Daryapar Daryapar

Principal

J.D.Patil Sangludkar Mahavidyalaya
Daryapur



















